Hints towards a religious 
institution

Mass = Jesus’s sacrifice 
was not enough.

Jesus’s sacrifice 
not enough?

Daniel 12:11  And from the time that the dailyH8548 sacrifice shall be taken away, 
and the abomination that maketh desolate set up, there shall be a thousand two 
hundred and ninety days. 1,290 days.

H8548
מִיד  ’tâmıŷd taw-meed תָּ
From an unused root meaning to stretch; properly continuance. . .  constant continual… ever (-more), perpetual.

Critics of Daniel’s writings:

1. It’s not consistent with other writings during the 6th century BC, it’s closer to writings in the